
 

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.50

5.00

5.50

6.00

1 4 7 10 13 16 19 22 1 4 7 10 13 16 19 22 1 4 7 10 13 16 19 22 1 4 7 10 13 16 19 22 1 4 7 10 13 16 19 22 1 4 7 10 13 16 19 22 1 4 7 10 13 16 19 22 1 4 7 10 13 16 19 22 1 4 7 10 13 16 19 22 1 4 7 10 13 16 19 22 1 4 7 10 13 16 19 22

ระ
ดบั

นํ�า
  - 

 เม
ตร

 (ร
.ท

.ก
.)

เวลา  -  ชั �วโมง

ระดบันํ�ารายชั �วโมง  คลองท่าตะเภา
สถานี X.180 สะพานเทศบาล2  อ.เมือง  จ.ชมุพร
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ระดบัตลิ�ง 3.80  เมตร (ร.ท.ก.)
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